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NOTE#to#100#mi#riders#

arriving#after#12:00#PM

For)your)safety,)all)riders)must)

turn)right)@)CRA214)off)CRA13)

after)the)12:00#PM#cutoff#time#

&)finish)the)70)mi)route.

Riders)continuing)north)on)CRA13)

after)the)cutoff)will)be)

behind#the#final#sweep#

and)will)no)longer)be)

part)of)the)ride.)

We)appreciate)your)cooperation
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Leg Dir Dir Notes Total
0 → Right from'SAHS'onto'Varella'Ave. 0.0
0.6 ← Left onto'Covino'Ave 0.6
0.4 → Right onto'Lewis'Speedway 1.0
0.1 ← Left onto'FL@16'E'becomes'Picolata'Rd. 1.1
0.7 → Right onto'San'Marco'Ave 1.8
1.1 ↑ Straight Cont.'onto'A1A/'S'Castillo'Dr 2.9
0.4 9on9Left Castillo9de9San9Marcos 3.3
0.3 ← Left onto'FL@A1A'&'Bridge9of9Lions 3.6
0.4 ↑ Straight stay'on'FL@A1A'after'Bridge'of'Lions 4.0

on9Right RS#19C9A1A9Cycle9Works99(@9Palmetto9Rd) 11.7
13.3 → Right into'Fort'Matanzas'@'park'entrance 17.3

9on9Left RS#29C9FORT9Matanzas9Park 17.4
0.3 ← Left onto'FL@A1A 17.6
4.0 ← Left onto'FL@206'W 21.6

on9Right RS#49C9Pedro9Menendez9HS99(west9gate) 26.7
13.3 → Right onto'Cowpen'Branch'Rd 34.9
0.8 → Right onto'Beach'Rd 35.7
0.7 → Right onto'old'CR@207 36.4
0.0 → Right onto'RAIL'TRAIL 36.4

on9Right RS#59C9Rt9off9Trail9to9Armstrong9Park 38.6
4.2 ← Left onto'CR@305'/'cross'CR@207 40.6

!PLEASE_USE_CAUTION
0.1 ← Left onto'St'Ambrose'Church'Rd 40.7
3.5 → Right onto'CR@13A 44.2
0.5 ← Left onto'CR@305 44.7
0.9 → Right onto'CR@13 45.6

9on9Left RS#69C9SJC9Riverdale9Park 50.3
6.3 ↑ Straight Cont.'on'CR@13'@'@'@'@'@'@'@''(@'CR@214) 51.9
6.4 ↑ Straight Cont.'on'CR@13'@'@'@'@'@'@'@''(@'CR@208) 58.3

on9Right RS#79C9Buddy9Boys9Country9Store 62.4
5.4 ↑ Straight Cont.'on'FL@13/'FL@16''@'@''(@'CR@16) 63.7
5.3 → Right onto'FL@16A 69.0
0.7 → Right onto'FL@16A''(Mill'Creek'Road) 69.7

on9Right RS#89C9Arbor9Mill9(entrance) 76.0
6.7 ↑ Straight onto'FL@16'''USE'CAUTION 76.4
1.5 → Right onto'Pacetti'Rd 77.9
4.4 → Right onto'CR@208 82.3
0.2 ← Left onto'CR@13A 82.5
3.8 ← Left onto'CR@214 86.3

on9Right RS#99C9Allen9Nease9Rd9at9CRC214 91.2
9.2 ← Left onto'N'Holmes'Blvd/'becomes'Kenton'Morrison'

Rd/'becomes'Woodlawn'Rd
95.5

4.4 → Right onto'Lewis'Speedway 99.9
0.4 → Right onto'Varella'Ave 100.3
0.2 → Right into'SAHS'under'Arch 100.5


